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“If I am without love. I am nothing.” 1 Corinthians 13:2

Masses 2022 - 23
Every Tuesday during term time, mass at 9am for classes on a rota basis.
Starting on Tuesday 20th September

Whole School start of term mass Tuesday 13th September – 9:30am (KS2 in church- KS1 on Teams)

Friday 7th October – Our Lady of the Rosary rolling worship

Tuesday 1st November, Mass for All saints Day  -2pm 

Monday 5th, Tuesday 6th and Wednesday 7th December – EYFS and KS1 nativity dates 2pm and 9am
 
Tuesday 6th December – KS2 carol concert in church

Tuesday 13th December - Whole school end of term/Advent mass at 9am



Friday 6th January, Epiphany whole school mass  - 2pm 

Thursday 2nd February – Candlemas rolling worship

Friday 31st March –Passion play in school – 2pm

Tuesday 4th April - Whole school Lenten Mass (end of term) 9am



Tuesday 18th April, 9am - Whole school Easter/start of new term mass

Friday 26th May, 1:15pm - Pentecost party in school.

Thursday 29th June, 2pm - Mass for SS Peter and Paul 2pm

Thursday 13th July - Year 6 leavers mass in school  - 5:30pm

Tuesday 18th July, 9:30/9:45 - Mass in church – end of year celebration.
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Class masses Autumn term

	Date
	Class

	20/9
	5

	27/9
	4

	4/10
	3

	11/10
	2

	18/10
	1

	8/11
	6

	15/11
	5

	22/11
	4

	29/11
	3



Class masses Spring term

	Date
	Class

	10/1
	2

	17/1
	1

	24/1
	Reception

	31/1
	6

	7/2
	5

	14/2
	4

	28/2
	3

	7/3
	2

	14/3
	1

	21/3
	Reception

	28/3
	6



Class masses Summer term

	Date
	Class

	25/4
	5

	2/5
	4

	16/5
	3

	23/5
	1

	13/6
	2

	20/6
	Reception

	27/6
	5

	4/7
	4

	11/7
	3



image1.png
QR

Rorman Catholic Primary School




